Agent: Aus Crew +61 2 9427 4444
Email: dannijanus@optusnet.com.au
Mobile: +61 402 05 00 00

LINE PRODUCER / PRODUCTION MANAGER
PRODUCTION & TALENT CO-ORDINATOR

TV COMMERCIALS

Feb-21
Nov-20
Nov-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
2016-19
Nov-15
Oct-15
Sep-15
Aug-15
Aug-15
Jul-15
Feb-15
Feb-15
Jan-15
Jan-15
Oct-14
Apr-14
Mar-14
Feb-14
Oct-13
Sep-13
Sep-13
Feb-13
Nov-12
Aug-12
Jul-12
May-12
Apr-12
Mar-12
Feb-12
Feb-12
Jan-12
Dec-11
Dec-11
Nov-11
Oct-11
Jul-11
Jul-11
Jul-11
Jun-11
Jun-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
Apr-11
Feb-11
Feb-11
Oct-10

Hungry Jacks / Foley & Sproket
Collider

Scoundrel

Hungry Jacks / Foley & Sproket
Palmolive ~ Manilla

Australian Government

Energy Australia

Development - Feature Film
Foxtel 'Anytime’

CBA Cricket

XXXX

Ford

Samsung Galaxy

Stockland

Toyota Camry

Telstra

Sonata

Golden Slipper

CCTV (China)

CBA 'Houdini'

The Australian

Summer's Eve (USA)

Redfoo MTV EMA

Sochi Winter Olympics Campaign
Ford Focus

Freedom Furniture

Nurofen (shot in SA & NZ)

Big Bash Cricket

MTV Exit - A Simple Plan
Expedia - IDP (shot in Isle of Pines)
Foxtel - Olympics (shot Syd & Perth)
Expedia - Las Vegas (shot in Vegas)
Expedia - Phuket (shot in Phuket)
Quilton

Zurich

Toyota

Milo

MLA - Lamb

Oral B

Vodafone

Woolworths

Vitamin Water

Huawei

MAC (shot in Perth)

P&O

Vodafone

Australia Post

Carbon Tax

Mother

LG

Expedia NY (shot in New York)
Westfield

Foxtel Plaza

Production Co-ord/Runner
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Producer

Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Producer

Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Producer

Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager

Hungry Jacks

Quitline

ING

Hungry Jacks

Flipp Management
Buddy Films

Buddy Films

Orchard Road Pictures
The Otto Empire

M&C Saatchi Sydneu
Otto Empire

Finch ~ Julianne Shelton
Rapid Films ~ Rhona Lewis
Finch ~ Julianne Shelton
8com

Finch ~ Julianne Shelton
Finch ~ Julianne Shelton
Sam I Am

Director: Ken Lambert
Director: Josh Whiteman
Director: Simon MacRae
Director: Fiona McGee
Director: Mickey Finnegan
Director: Armand D. S. Salvy
Director: Armand D. S. Salvy
Director: Josh Whiteman
Director: Sean Dunne
Director: Ash Bolland
Director: Ash Bolland
Director: Craig Melville
Director: Ash Bolland
Director: Al Morrow
Director: Al Morrow
Director: Al Morrow
Director: Scott Pickett
Director: Phil Joanou
Director: Scott Pickett
Director: Craig Melville
Director: Al Morrow
Director: Paola Morabito
Director: Mat Humphrey
Director: Trent O'Donnell
Director: Leigh Richards
Director: Al Morrow
Director: Al Morrow
Director: Al Morrow
Director: Trent O'Donnell
Director: Leigh Richards
Director: Trent O'Donnell
Director: Alex Roberts
Director: Al Morrow
Director: Leigh Richards
Director: Sam Bennetts
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TV COMMERCIALS CONTINUED

Apr-10
Dec-09
Oct-09
Aug-09
Jul-09
Jul-09
Jun-09
May-09
Jan-09
Jun-08
Apr-08
Mar-08
Feb-08
Jan-08
Nov-07
Jul-07
Apr-07
Jan-07
Dec-06
Oct-06
Sep-06
Sep-06
Aug-06
Jun-06
May-06
Apr-06
Feb-06
Feb-06

FILM & TELEVISION

2019
2019
2016-19
2016
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000

Vienetta (shot in Jakarta)
Gold Council

Telstra

Dominos

Nova

Skittles ~ (China)

LG

Tab Sportsbet

Verizon ~ (USA)

Teijin ~ (Japan)

Farmers Insurance ~ (USA)
Schweppes

GIO

Oreo ~ (USA)

Maybelline

Dominos

Azzollini

McDonalds ~ (USA)

Capri Sun ~ (USA)
Volkswagen - Touareg
Orange Mobile ~ (Holland)
Sunny Delight ~ (US)
Sony Bravio ~ (Singapore)
Old Navy Jeans ~ (US)
Desperate Housewives
Siemens ~ (Taiwan)
Schwarzkopf ~ (Germany)
Lexus ~ (Japan)

Moon Rock for Monday ~ (F)
Bystander Trials ~ (Doco)
Development - Feature Film
No Activity 2 ~ (TV) Pre-pro
Strangerland ~ (F) Pickups
Love is Now ~ (F)

The Little Death ~ (F)

Disney 'Hanging with Ross & Laura'

The Turning 'Family' (Tim Winton)
MTV 180 Project ~ (F)

Four Weddings ~ (TV Reality)
Ipso Facto ~ (SF, Tropfest, Shortlisted)
Primal ~ (F)

The Clinic ~ (F) (shot in Deniliquin)
Taxi School ~ (TV)

Victory ~ (F) (Bollywood, India)
April in July ~ (F)

Dr Boggle & Mrs Chandler ~ (TV)
Like Minds ~ (F) (UK)

Superman Returns ~ (F) (USA)
Son of the Mask ~ (F) (USA)
Natalie Wood ~ (F) (USA)

The Crop ~ (F)

Young Lions ~ (TV)

All Saints ~ (TV)

Liquid Bridge ~ (F)

Dossa & Joe ~ (TV)

Cold Feet ~ (TV) (UK)

Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Cast Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Producer

Cast Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Cast Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Producer

Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Cast Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Prouction Co-ordinator
Art Department Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator

Production Manager
Production Manager
Producer

Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager

Line Producer

Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Co-ordinator
Production Assistant

3rd Assistant Director (additional)
Production Assistant
Producer's Assistant x 3
Production Assistant
Production Assistant
Production Assistant
Production Assistant

PA CEO, Production Assistant
PA CEO, Production Assistant

Hero's Mountain ~ (F)(shot in Thredbo) Production Assistant

After the Rain ~ (F) (USA)
Foxtel - On Air Promos ~ (TV)

Production Assistant
Production Manager

Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:

Jody Dwyer

Jeff Darling
Gregor Jordan
Luke Eve

Trent O'Donnell
Trent O'Donnell
Paul Middleditch
Derek Hughes
Paul Middleditch
Kieran Murphy
Damien Toogood
Patrick Hughes
MacRae Brothers
Scott Hicks

Mike Corte
Adam Blaiklock
Joel Pront

Joel Pront

Jason Farrand
Tim Bullock

Joel Pront

Bob Gordon
Sean Kruck

Si & Ad

John Lopez
Nicholas Reynolds
Olivier Venturini
Toshiaki Nakano

MRFM Productions
Macquarie Universtiy
Orchard Road Pictures
Jungle ~ Chloe Rickard
Director: Kim Farrant
Director: Jim Lounsbury
Director: Josh Lawson
Director: Ethan McLean
Director: Shaun Gladwell
Producer: Jason Harty
EP: Geraldine Orrock
Director: Matt Heck
Director: Josh Reed
Director: James Rabbitts
Director: Claire Haywood
Director: Agit Singh
Director: Joel Pront
Director: Peter Butt
Director: Greg Read
Director: Bryan Singer
Director: Larry Guterman
Director: Peter Bogdanovich
Director: Scott Patterson
Director: Michael Jenkins
EP: Heather Oxenham
Director: Phil Avalon

EP: Paul Jackson

EP: Paul Jackson

EP: Fran O'Connell

EP: Fran O'Connell
Director: Brian Walsh
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2013 Redfoo 'Let's Get Ridiculous'

2012 Johnny Ruffo (X Factor winner)
'Take it Home'

2004 Miss Elliot ~ Live Concert

Blue Cantrell ~ Support
2003 Cold Play ~ Live Concert DVD

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

COMPUTER

Production Manager Interscope (USA)
Production Manager Sony Music (Aust)

Production Assistant

Production Co-ordinator

Macbook Pro, Microsoft Office, Final Draft, Adobe Photoshop, In Design, Printer & Scanner, ability to use PC if

required.

INDUSTRY COURSES

AFTRS - Budgeting & Accounting
AFTRS - Production Management
University of Sydney - Film Production
MEAA - Member

AFI - Member

Registered & Qualified
Working with Children Check
COVID Officer

Referees available on request

A selection of work is displayed and a full CV is available on request
Thank you for your interest
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